MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

12/03/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

VERTICAL SAUSAGE FILLER, 7 L
IN/7-V

Ref: 0610.11.001
Magnus

2 Mechanical speeds.

Exceptionally strong, very easy to be handled and operated.

The stainless steel cylinder, the food approved aluminium piston
with special finishing, the solid rack, the precision gears and the
accurate manufacturing of all mechanical details ensure a perfect
working.

Equipped with three funnels in food [2JABS[?] (& 8, 16.5 and 23.5
mm) for different diameters of sausages.

300x300x710 mm
71/6kg

20 kg
320x720x320 mm

28 kg
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